
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
196
415
199
194
326
261
127
476
18

414
776
223
91

103
84
5

811
77
48

445
777
116
136
909
161
707
277
898
188
13

34
397
333

8
26
75

143
410

Name
Tim Louis
David Butzek
Lars Griekspoor
Yannick Vertommen
Mikkel Larsen
Jorge Prado
Marek Stipek
Hannes Wegner
Fabian Bittel
Oliver Nielsen
Oliver Jacques Sczepone
Oliver Albertsen
Paul Haberland
Luca Pepe Menger
Tom Gehrz
Rihards Barenis
Genette Vage
Cyrill Brumann
Mathias Tang
Timo Hermanutz
Marnique Kranz
Matthias Weschenbach
Christopher Grunert
Yannick Wolff
Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Gerrit Heistermann
Merlin Münster
Jan Allers
Julian Judina
Niklas Höpfner

Bennet Schäfer
Stefan Badstuber
Nico Stepan
Elias Stapel
Kerim Özgür
Amon Wessely
Kai Maximilian Schulte-L
Tino Toikkanen

FNM
FMB
DMSB
KNMV
FMB
DMU
RFME
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
LaMSF
NMF
FMS
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
BEL/Villers le temple
GER/Neuhirschstein
NED/Nieuw-Vennep
BEL/SINT KATELIJNE W
DEN/Thisted
ESP/Lugo
CZE/Zatec
GER/Belling
GER/Fürth
DEN/Thisted
GER/Landsberg OT Pe
DEN/Esbjerg
GER/Erfurt
GER/Gotha
GER/Teltow
LAT/KANDAVA
NOR/Stavanger
SUI/Ehrendingen
DEN/Gadstrup
GER/Hildrizhausen
GER/Niedermülsen
GER/Iserlohn
GER/Groß Glienicke
GER/Leverkusen
GER/Glauchau
GER/Blomberg
GER/Bensheim
GER/Nützen
AUT/Salzburg
GER/Bünsdorf

GER/Hünfeld
GER/Wettstetten/ Ingo
GER/Dotternhausen
GER/Kettenacker
GER/ALPIRSBACH
GER/Gotha
GER/Bergheim
FIN/Vantaa

Trademark
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
-
Moto Spies/LTR Sports de
Team Griekspoor

Red Bull Ktm Factory Racing
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Junior Team GST GEKATEC 

KK - MOTORSPORT

Team Combino
Team BRC Johannes - Bikes
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen
Junior Team GST GEKATEC 
MOTOPARKS KANDAVA

SMXA (Swiss MX Academy)
Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Suzuki Reinecke

Team Suzuki Reinecke
BvZ Racing Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
BvZ Racing Team

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / K

Stepan-Racing
H-ONE RACING
H-ONE RACING

ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8

6
5
5
4
4
3
1

Total Tm
21:30.682
21:36.419
21:45.049
21:47.307
21:52.965
21:53.541
21:54.404
22:10.218
22:11.751
22:15.229
22:35.104
22:37.564
22:44.101
22:53.760
22:58.776
23:16.661
23:23.532
23:28.681
23:29.084
23:29.991
23:30.310
23:33.506
23:34.762
23:55.244
24:38.611
21:50.834
22:16.935
22:24.245
22:29.186
23:44.557

21:43.308
12:43.496
14:38.003
11:12.002
11:32.325
8:34.914
3:50.133
1:17.228

Diff

5.737
14.367
16.625
22.283
22.859
23.722
39.536
41.069
44.547

1:04.422
1:06.882
1:13.419
1:23.078
1:28.094
1:45.979
1:52.850
1:57.999
1:58.402
1:59.309
1:59.628
2:02.824
2:04.080
2:24.562
3:07.929

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:14.134
2:15.333
2:13.886
2:15.720
2:14.999
2:10.930
2:13.890
2:17.091
2:18.067
2:15.395
2:17.914
2:19.911
2:21.634
2:18.392
2:19.775
2:23.712
2:26.087
2:20.919
2:21.856
2:25.193
2:21.357
2:21.454
2:26.821
2:28.540
2:24.838
2:32.012
2:30.161
2:29.560
2:29.955
2:42.406

2:33.593
2:15.800
2:24.553
2:26.899
2:31.651
2:25.226
2:37.425

n Lap
3
6
6
6
3
9
6
5
3
6
4
4
3
2
6
9
9
4
3
9
5
1
7
4
4
3
2
2
5
8

3
4
4
4
2
3
1
0

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 38              Classified: 30                  Not classified: 8

Margin of Victory

5.737

Ø km/h

43,052

Best Lap Tm

2:10.930

km/h

47,155

Best Lap by

261 - Jorge Prado

Printed: 31.03.2012 17:29:55
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Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:03:56

Fürstlich Drehna 1,715 Km

31.03.2012 16:30

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 03/12
posted at:              h


